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¥1, A3 AN

90 10 70 70
160 16 112 182
220 25 175 357
290 31 217 574
380 37 259 833
470 41 287 1,120
560 45 315 1,435
650 49 343 1,778
730 52 364 2,142
820 54 378 2,520
900 57 399 2,919
980 60 420 3,339

1,040 63 441 3,780
1,130 66 462 4,242
1,220 69 483 4,725
1,300 72 504 5,229
1,400 75 525 5,754
1,480 78 546 6,300
1,560 82 574 6,874
1,640 87 609 7,483

* 5 7712 (EF, ASRAd gt 9Ae + U9

¥2, Hoi2 8+

1 1.9 7 10.5
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6 9.4
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3. Hojzlo] 2 A |5
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F2

1 39.7C(103.5°F) | 0~1 | 35.0C(95°F)
140.0 (104 )| 1~21( 32.2 (90°F)
0.6 (105 ) |[2~3| 27.8 (85F)
0.8 (105.5 )| 3~4 | 26.7 (80°F)
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